



January 08, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001.

Security ID/Code - ELNET/517477

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Revised Announcement for Duplicate Share Certificate

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is further to our letter dated 06th January 2024, related to intimation on receipt of request for the issuance of duplicate share certificate from Mr. Vijay Dave in which the date of announcement mentioned in covering letter was 05th January 2023 instead of 06th January 2024 which was typographic error.

Kind request to take the updated date for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED,

RITESH SHIVKUMAR MISHRA COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: Revised Announcement for Duplicate Share Certificate





January 06, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001.

Security ID/Code - ELNET/517477

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of information regarding loss of share certificate.

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we wish to inform you that the below mentioned shareholder has reported the loss of share certificate and has requested to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof:

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)	No. of Shares	Letter Received
VIJAY DAVE	00003572	4491	2487608	2487707	100	04/01/2024

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED,

RITESH SHIVKUMAR MISHRA Digitally signed by RITESH SHIVKUMAR MISHRA Date: 2024.01.06 17:07:07 +05'30'

RITESH SHIVKUMAR MISHRA COMPANY SECRETARY



ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LTD REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 05/01/2024

N1 : N2 :									
N 3 :									
N 4 :									
	ident - Ordinary								
CUP : PR	racine braziliarj								
	Indian National								
HARES : 100									
			CD	ARES ACQUIR	PD				
			оп 	TARES ACQUIR					
ALLOT	REF/ DATE	DISTINCT	IVE NOS	CERT.NO.	FOLIO	NO.OF SHARES	NAME OF	THE SELLER	
	NO.	FROM	TO			ALLOTED OR			
TRANS						TRANSFERED			
TRANS						and allost bread			
TRANS		2487608	2487707	4491		100			
		2487608	2487707	4491					
		2487608							
		2487608		4491 RES TRANSFEI	RED				
	DATE		SHA	RES TRANSFE			NAME OF	THE BUYER	

SUMMARY

TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED		100
TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED		0
BALANCE OF SHARES HELD	:	100

FOLIO : 00003572 NAME : VIJAY DAVE ADDRESS : "ANAND" OPP FOWER HOUSE M G ROAD JUNAGADH 362001

F/H NAME: ARVIND JOINT-1 : JOINT-2 : JOINT-3 :

